
HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1
HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

1AB1

HSS6x6x3/8

2AB1

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41 / 2

41 / 24 1/2

4 1/2

41/241/2 41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41/241/2 41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41/241/2 41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41/241/2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41/241/2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41/241/2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41/241/2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41/241/2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

5-0 7-6 7-6 6-6 5-6 5-6 5-6
7-6

4-0
7-0

B/BP EL:  100-11/2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

C

D

B

A

2-9

2-0

4

2-3

21/4

19-9 6-3 5-2

41/2 41/2

41/2 41/2 41/2 41/2

41/2 41/241/2 41/241/2 41/2

41/2 41/2

41/2 41/2

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41/2 41/2

45
°

(4)

(4)
B/BP EL:  100-11/2

(4)
B/BP EL:  100-11/2

(4)
B/BP EL:  100-11/2

(4)
B/BP EL:  100-11/2

(4)
B/BP EL:  100-11/2 B/BP EL:  100-11/2

(4)
B/BP EL:  100-11/2

(4)
B/BP EL:  100-11/2

(4)

B/BP EL:  100-11/2
(4)

B/BP EL:  100-11/2
(4)

B/BP EL:  100-11/2
(4)

B/BP EL:  100-11/2
(4)

B/BP EL:  100-11/2
(4)

B/BP EL:  100-11/2
(4)

B/BP EL:  100-11/2
(4)(4)

B/BP EL:  100-11/2

(4)
B/BP EL:  100-11/2

ANCHOR BOLTS PLAN
(REF DWG:S1.0)

(X)

(XX)GIRD

GIRD

(XX)
(XX)

COLUMN SECTION SIZE

BOTTOM OF BASE PLATE ELEVATION

NUMBER OF ANCHOR BOLTS
ANCHOR BOLT PIECEMARK

LEGENT

HS
S6

x6
x3 /

8

1 / 2
BA

SE
 PL

11
/ 2

GR
OU

T
31

/ 2
MI

N.
 BO

LT
 PR

OJ
EC

T
11

/ 2
4

EM
BE

D

41
/ 2

41
/ 2

41/241/2

BO
TT

OM
 BA

SE
 PL

AT
E

C

L

PCMK REFER PLAN

C

L

HSS6x6
x3 / 8

(4) ANCHOR RODS

ANCHOR ROD SETTING TYPE



15C
1HSS6x6
x3 / 8

17C
1

HSS6x6
x3 / 8

12C
1HSS6x6
x3 / 8

12C
1HSS6x6
x3 / 8

13C
1

HSS6x6
x3 / 8

8C1HSS6x6
x3 / 8

11C
1HSS6x6

x3 / 8

17C
1

HSS6x6
x3 / 8

16C
1

HSS6x6
x3 / 8

16C
1HSS6x6

x3 / 8

10C
1

HSS6x6
x3 / 8

9C1HSS6x6
x3 / 8

3C1HSS6x6
x3 / 8

4C1
HSS6x6

x3 / 8

18B1 W10x1518B1 W10x1518B1 W10x15

58
B1

W1
0x

15
27

B1
W1

0x
15

50
B1

W1
0x

15

28B1 W10x15

42
B1

W1
0x

15

46B1 W10x15

52B1

W10x15

22
B1

W1
0x

15

53B1 W10x15 23B1 W10x15 23B1 W10x15 20B1 W10x15

21
B1

W8
x1

0

21
B1

W8
x1

0

51B1 C7x9.8 54B1 C7x9.8 55B1 C7x9.8

56B1 C7x9.8 54B1 C7x9.8 55B1 C7x9.8

47
B1

W8
x1

0

48
B1

W8
x1

0

49
B1

W8
x1

0

34B1 C7x9.8 33B1 C7x9.8 33B1 C7x9.8 32B1 C7x9.8

33B1 C7x9.8 33B1 C7x9.8 45B1 C7x9.8

61
M1

L3
1 / 2

x3
1 / 2

x1 /
4

71M1 L31/2x31/2x1/4

72
M1

L3
1 / 2

x3
1 / 2

x1 /
4

64M1 L31/2x31/2x1/4

68M1

L3 1/2x3 1/2x 1/4

73
M1

L3
1 / 2

x3
1 / 2

x1 /
4

5-0 7-6 7-6 6-6 5-6 5-6 5-6
7-6

4-0
7-0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

C

D

B

A

3-6
4-0

4-0
4-0

3-0

2-2
15

/ 16

21/4

1-6

1-6

1-6

45
°

1ST STORY STEEL FRAMING PLAN
(REF DWG:S1.1)

C7x9.8

C7x9.8

E4
2

E4
6

E4
3

4
E4

6
E4

E4
8

(TYP)

3.           =MOMENT CONNECTIONS.
2.  (+/- X-X) = ABOVE/BELOW TOP OF STEEL ELEVATION.
1.  TOP OF STEEL ELEVATION = (103-81/2) U.N.O.
NOTES:

E4
9



15C
1HSS6x6
x3 / 8

17C
1

HSS6x6
x3 / 8

13C
1HSS6x6

x3 / 8

8C1

HSS6x6x 3/8

11C1

HSS6x6x 3/8

17C
1

HSS6x6
x3 / 8

16C
1HSS6x6

x3 / 8

16C
1HSS6x6

x3 / 8

10C
1

HSS6x6
x3 / 8

9C1HSS6x6
x3 / 8

3C1HSS6x6
x3 / 8

6C1HSS6x6
x3 / 8

7C1
HSS6x6

x3 / 8

5C1
HSS6x6

x3 / 8
14C1

HSS6x6x 3/8

4C1
HSS6x6

x3 / 8

29B1 W10x19

58
B1

W1
0x

15
27

B1
W1

0x
15

44
B1

W1
0x

15

57B1 W10x15

59
B1

W1
0x

15

19B1 W10x15

60B1

W10x15

30
B1

W1
0x

15

53B1 W10x15 23B1 W10x15 23B1 W10x15 20B1 W10x15

31
B1

W8
x1

0

31
B1

W8
x1

0

25
B1

W8
x1

0

24
B1

W8
x1

0

26
B1

W8
x1

0

51B1 C7x9.8 54B1 C7x9.8 55B1 C7x9.8

56B1 C7x9.8 54B1 C7x9.8 55B1 C7x9.8

32B1 C7x9.833B1 C7x9.833B1 C7x9.834B1 C7x9.8

33B1 C7x9.8 33B1 C7x9.8 45B1 C7x9.8

35
B1

W8
x1

0

36B1 W10x15

37B1 W8x10

38B1

W8x10
39B1

W8x10

40B1 C7x9.8

41
B1

W8
x1

0

43
B1

C7
x9

.8

43
B1

C7
x9

.8

43
B1

C7
x9

.8

61
M1

L3
1 / 2

x3
1 / 2

x1 /
4

62M1 L31/2x31/2x1/4

63
M1

L3
1 / 2

x3
1 / 2

x1 /
4

64M1 L31/2x31/2x1/4

65M1

L3 1/2x3 1/2x 1/4

66M1

L3 1/2x3 1/2x 1/4

67
M1

L3
1 / 2

x3
1 / 2

x1 /
4

69M1 L31/2x31/2x1/4

70
M1

L3
1 / 2

x3
1 / 2

x1 /
4

5-0 7-6 7-6 6-6 5-6 5-6 5-6

7-6
4-0

7-0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

C

D

B

A

4-0
3-0

3-9
3-9

2-9
4-0

2-3

21/4

1-8
4

4-0

2-33/16

5-0 5-0 5-0 4-9 6-3 5-2

95
/ 16

1-6

1-6

1-6

11

45
°

2ND STORY STEEL FRAMING PLAN
(REF DWG:S1.2)

3.           =MOMENT CONNECTIONS.
2.  (+/- X-X) = ABOVE/BELOW TOP OF STEEL ELEVATION.
1.  TOP OF STEEL ELEVATION = (113-81/2) U.N.O.
NOTES:

C7
x9

.8

C7x9.8

C7x9.8

E4
7

1
E4

2E4

5
E4

8
E4 (TYP)

E4
9



HS
S6

x6
x3 /

8

L31/2x31/2x1/4

77
/ 8

9

3
3

6 1-0

3/16

BEAM REF. PLAN

TOS EL: SEE PLAN
3/8" THK. PL

1/4" SCREWS @ 12"3/8" THK. PL

W8
x1

0

L31/2x31/2x1/4

HSS6x6
x3 / 8

W8x10

L31/2x31/2x1/4

1 SECTION VIEW
E3

HS
S6

x6
x3 /

8

W8x10

L31/2x31/2x1/4

21/4

TOS EL: SEE PLAN

1/4" SCREWS @ 12"

2 SECTION VIEW
E2,E3

MOMENT CONNECTION

HSS6x6x3/8

W1
0x

15

L31/2x31/2x1/4

L31/2x31/2x1/4

W10x15

W8x10

(TYP)
1/4" THK  BACKING BAR

HS
S6

x6
x3 /

8

W8x10

L31/2x31/2x1/4

D

1

TOS EL: SEE PLAN

3/8" THK SHEAR TAB PL

MOMENT CONN.
SLAB

1/4" SCREWS @ 12"

3 SECTION VIEW
E2

(TYP)
1/4" THK  BACKING BAR

HS
S6

x6
x3 /

8

W10x15

1-6

C7x9.8

SLAB

1/4" SCREWS @ 12"

MOMENT CONN.

EXIST. WALL

TOS EL: SEE PLAN

4 SECTION VIEW
E2

3/8" THK  PL

(TYP)
1/4" THK  BACKING BAR

C7x9.8

1-6

MOMENT CONN.

5
E3

SECTION VIEW

C7x9.8

SLAB

TOS EL: SEE PLAN

1/4" SCREWS @ 12"EXIST. WALL

BEAM REF. PLAN
3/8" THK  PL

W10x15

W8x10

L31/2x31/2x1/4

3-0

85/8

31
/ 2

1/4" SCREWS @ 12"

MIN 2 RIB SIDELAPSLAB

3/8" THK SHEAR TAB PL

6
SECTION VIEWE2,E3

EL: SEE PLAN
TOS 

TYPICAL DECK

HS
S6

x6
x3 /

8

BOTH FLANGE
(TYP) 

BEAM REF. PLAN BEAM REF. PLAN

THICKNESS OF BEAM TOP FLANGE
1/4" THK.CAP / CONT PLATE TO MATCH 

(TYP)
3/8" THK  SHEAR TAB PL

LC

TOS EL: SEE PLAN

TYPICAL STEEL MOMENT CONNECTIONS

(TYP)
1/4" THK  BACKING BAR

BEAM REF. PLAN

BEAM REF. PLAN

STIFFENER PL
3/8" THK.

TOS EL: SEE PLAN

9 SECTION VIEW
E2,E3

FOR 3/4" DIA BOLTS
3/8" THK  SHEAR TAB PL

L31/2x31/2x1/4

TYP3/16 2@9

BEAM REF. PLAN

DECKING

8
SECTION VIEWE2,E3
TYP POUR STOP

TOS EL: SEE PLAN

31
/ 2

2

4

1-0

11
/ 2

9

2

6
11

/ 2

6

BEAM REF. PLAN

EL: SEE PLAN
TOS 

EXIST. WALL

C

C

KWIK HUS-EZ ANCHOR BOLTS
1/4" THK. PLATE

L
BEAM REF. PLAN

L

7 SECTION VIEW
E3


	E1
	E1
	foundation plan
	typ anchor bolts detail
	typ anchor bolts detail sec


	E2
	E2
	1st Story PLAn / s1.1


	E3
	E3
	2nd Story PLAn / s1.2


	E4
	E4
	sec-d
	sec-d plan
	sec-f
	sec-f plan
	sec-g
	sec-h
	sec-j
	section typ deck -a
	typ moment connc.-1
	typ moment connc.-2
	typ pour stop
	wall plate wp1
	wall plate wp1 sec



